MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO TTG LIVE SCORING 16.03.2024

Fecha Listado: 16/03/2024
Hora Listado: 17:06:35

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

1
2

~NOoO O

11
12

19

26

34

37

40

46

49
50

CORDOBA TORRENTE, ROBERTO
BRANDAU MARTIN, GABI
GARCIA-LOMAS GARCIA-VALDES,

CLUB

GOLF GETAFE
C.T.G.
FEDERACION MADR

SANCHEZ GARABITO, ALEJANDRO LUGO

ESPINA EZCURDIA, ROBERTO
ESPINOSA ALVAREZ-RAYON, INI

GOLF PARK
ALBORAN

ASTIGARRAGA ALLENDE, CARLOS NEGURI

LOPEZ DURAN, DIEGO
HERNANDEZ PEREZ, ANGEL

C.T.G.
FEDERACION MADR

BARRY KENYON, ROBERTO ISAAC  FEDERACION MADR

BALLESTEROS BLANCO, ALVARO
LUNA MARTIN, ALVARO

ABRE SANCHIZ, JOAQUIN

D. HARARI FUCCI, FEDERICO
EZEQUIEL RIVAO, CHRISTIAN
GARCIA-CONDE HILLMAN, BORJA
MENDEZ-VILLAMIL GARCIA, BOR
MOLER RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
PEREZ GARCIA DE PAREDES, LI
GASCON ESTEVAS-GUILMAIN, MI
LLATSER OLIVA, FERNANDO

DEL MONTE PEREZ, ANGEL LUIS
RUIZ DE INFANTE HERNANDEZ,

C.T.G.
FEDERACION MADR
EL PRAT

EL ROBLEDAL
GOLF GETAFE
RCGLAS ROZAS
C.T.G.

LA ENVIA

GOLF GETAFE
JARAMA RACE
COSTA DAURADA
CENTRO NACIONAL
CENTRO NACIONAL

MERCHANTE SANCHEZ-ARJONA, R OLI HINOJOSA

CRIADO SENOVILLA, JOSE MARI
GOGORZA FONSECA, ALVARO
PEREDA BORN, NICOLAS ALEJAN
COURET SILJESTROM, JUAN CAR
1ZCO MUTILOA, GERARDO

GOLF PARK
ULZAMA

EL ESTUDIANTE
VILLA DE MADRID
GOLF DE GORRAIZ

ESCUDERO SANTOS-ASCARZA, PA NEGURI
BARANDA CANTALAPIEDRA, FERN  MILITAR DEHESA

MORILLO ARRIZABALAGA, VICTO
SZYLDER MELNIK, BENJAMIN RA
VEGA ALONSO, FERNANDO
LARRASA GALVAN, ANITA
URIBARRI ZARRANZ, MANUEL
RUIZ AVILA, ALVARO

LOPEZ GARCIA, PEDRO JUAN
DIEZ GUIANCE, ROBERTO
GONZALEZ MARTINEZ, IGNACIO
ARAGON SANZ, PABLO

ARROYO CAMPOS, MIGUEL
CUESTA GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS
OTERO ROMANI, MIGUEL
LOPEZ-DORIGA GONZALEZ, LUIS
ZURIARRAIN PEREZ-URRUTI, JU
DE CARA BIAIN, PABLO GABRIE
LAGE LAREDO, MARCELINO
REBELO TEIXEIRA CARDOSO, AL
MONJE O'KEEFFE, GONZALO
GARCIA DIAZ, MARIANO

MILLAN HUESO, BENITO

RUIZ DE INFANTE PEREZ, ALBE
MELENDEZ ZOMENO, JACK
GOMEZ PEREZ, RUFINO
HERNANDEZ NARVAEZ, NICOLAS
CUESTA CASTINEYRA, JAVIER

CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
EL ROBLEDAL
MILITAR DEHESA
JARAMA RACE
REAL GUADALHORC
GUADALAJARA

PAL NEGRALEJO
VILLA DE MADRID
C.T.G.

PEDRENA

NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
VILLA DE MADRID
EL ESTUDIANTE
GOLFDEGOLFOS
FORESSOS
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
SCRATCH

CLUB MATALENAS
MILITAR DEHESA
MONTEALVAR
FEDERACION MADR
LAS ENCINAS

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3,7
7,1

16,5
28,7
27,0
13,8
11,4
20,1
9,2

36,0
3,0

3,4

7,1

11,3
10,9
14,9
14,9
18,5
55

6,6

18,0
27,3
30,5
36,0
32,8
0,3
1,8

14,4
17,4
17,5
18,0
18,9
18,7
2,8

17,7
18,5
18,7
19,5
26,6
0,6

18,0
18,4
19,9
24,9
32,7
10,9
19,0
19,8
17,9
7,6

9,8

13,7
15,9
17,0
21,7
22,3
235
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FECHA: 16/03/2024 CODIGO: 883424625
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2
6
16
26
26
13
10
20
8
26
1
2
6
10
10
14
14
18
4
5
17
26
26
26
26
-2
0
13
17
17
17
18
18
1
18
18
18
19
26
-1
17
18
19
25
26
10
18
19
17
6
8
13
15
16
21
22
23

1a

42
41
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

23

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
41
41
41
40
39
38
38
37
37
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27



MONTEALVAR

MONTEALVAR

TORNEO TTG LIVE SCORING 16.03.2024

Fecha Listado: 16/03/2024
Hora Listado: 17:06:37

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Montealvar)

HANDICAP GENERAL (ASC: 0)

POS JUGADOR

58
59

65

70

73

75
76
77

79
80
81
82

SANFELIZ CIENFUEGOS, BORJA
REDONDO RODRIGUEZ, LORENZO
BOLOCAN BOLOCAN, NICOLAE
VIVES CUESTA, RAMON
RODRIGUEZ MAESO, JESUS
DELGADO GARCIA, DAVID RICAR
VINUESA VELASCO, VICTOR
CALCERRADA VILLA, BERNARDO
ALVAREZ DE LA CRUZ, ALFREDO
HONTORIA JUEZ, JOSE MANUEL
SOCIAS URIBE, LUIS

MARTINEZ NAVAS, ROBERTO
YAGUEZ PEREZ,IGNACIO
SANCHEZ CASTELLANO, EMILIO
OLMOS FRANCINO, JAVIER
RODRIGUEZ MELCON, VICTOR
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
MORILLO ARRIZABALAGA, RAFAE
GARCIA CURRAN, JAIME

NUEZ BENITO, GONZALO
GUINEA OYAMBURU, MICKIE
MURILLO PRIOR, FRANCISCO
REDONDO RUIZ, RAMON
HERNANDEZ HOYOS, BEATRIZ
ERBURU GUIBERT, GONZALO
MARUGAN ORDONEZ, MANUEL
LUNA MANSILLA,MIGUEL ANGEL
KONYAY GONZALEZ DE ALEDO, J
OLAZARAN NARVAEZ, JUAN
JIMENEZ MANZORRO, MARIA LUI

CLUB

RASA DE BERBES
MUDELA

TRES CANTOS
BORRIOL

LAS REJAS

C.T.G.

C.T.G.

FEDERACION MADR
CADIZCLUBDE G
GOLF PARK

PAL NEGRALEJO
FEDERACION MADR
MILITAR DEHESA
LEON-PROSACYR
ING IND MADRID
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
CAMPO DE TIRO
OLI HINOJOSA
MILITAR DEHESA
LA HERRERIA

GOLF PARK
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

LA DEHESA
FEDERACION MADR
EL ESTUDIANTE
RSHECC

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

19,5
18,2
18,0
18,3
21,7
24,2
25,0
21,7
21,1
27,1
33,2
36,0
25,5
26,0
26,7
20,4
35,8
28,3
18,5
26,5
30,3
33,3
19,3
36,0
16,3
15,8
15,5
18,3
36,0
22,8
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19
17
17
18
21
24
25
21
21
26
26
26
25
26
26
20
26
26
18
26
26
26
19
32
15
15
15
18
26
24

1a

26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
19
17
16
13

za

3a

13Vuelta
4 TOT

26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
22
22
21
20
19
19
17
16
13
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
Ret
N.P



